
Troy - 21
Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern - 17
Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central - 16
Holland West Ottawa - 14
Rockford - 10
Petoskey - 9
Traverse City St Francis - 7
Traverse City West - 2

Singles:
No. 1 - Sammy Yin, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central def. Evan Rindfusz, Petoskey, 6-3 , 6-1 ,
-;
No. 1 - Elliot Dozeman, Holland West Ottawa def. Steven Biteman, Traverse City West, 6-0 , 6-0
, -;
No. 1 - Derek Blackwell, Troy def. Jack Burns, Rockford, 6-0 , 6-2 , -;
No. 1 - Ryan Lee, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern def. Tristan Bonanni, Traverse City St
Francis, 3-6 , 7-5 , 10-4 ;
No. 1 - Sammy Yin, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central def. Elliot Dozeman, Holland West
Ottawa, 6-1 , 6-0 , -;
No. 1 - Evan Rindfusz, Petoskey def. Steven Biteman, Traverse City West, 6-0 , 6-0 , -;
No. 1 - Tristan Bonanni, Traverse City St Francis def. Jack Burns, Rockford, 6-0 , 6-1 , -;
No. 1 - Evan Rindfusz, Petoskey def. Tristan Bonanni, Traverse City St Francis, 6-4 , 6-2 , -;
No. 1 - Jack Burns, Rockford def. Steven Biteman, Traverse City West, 6-3 , 6-1 , -;
No. 1 - Ryan Lee, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern def. Derek Blackwell, Troy, 6-4 , 4-6 ,
10-5 ;
No. 1 - Sammy Yin, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central def. Ryan Lee, Grand Rapids Forest Hills
Northern, 6-2 , 6-1 , -;
No. 1 - Elliot Dozeman, Holland West Ottawa def. Derek Blackwell, Troy, 2-0 , 2-0 , -;
No. 2 - Owen Jackson, Traverse City St Francis def. Luke Washington, Petoskey, 6-3 , 6-2 , --- ;
No. 2 - Chris Shang, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central def. Elijah Johnson, Rockford, 6-2 , 6-2 ,
--- ;
No. 2 - Haresh Anand, Troy def. Seth Munro, Traverse City West, 6-2 , 6-0 , --- ;
No. 2 - Karan Deol, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern def. Traiden Bethke, Holland West
Ottawa, 6-0 , 6-1 , --- ;
No. 2 - Chris Shang, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central def. Owen Jackson, Traverse City St
Francis, 7-5 , 6-0 , --- ;
No. 2 - Haresh Anand, Troy def. Karan Deol, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern, 6-4 , 6-3 , -;
No. 2 - Haresh Anand, Troy def. Chris Shang, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central, 7-5 , 6-4 , --- ;
No. 2 - Karan Deol, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern def. Owen Jackson, Traverse City St
Francis, 6-2 , 6-4 , --- ;
No. 2 - Luke Washington, Petoskey def. Elijah Johnson, Rockford, 6-4 , 7-6 (2), --- ;
No. 2 - Traiden Bethke, Holland West Ottawa def. Seth Munro, Traverse City West, 6-2 , 6-0 , -;
No. 2 - Traiden Bethke, Holland West Ottawa def. Luke Washington, Petoskey, 7-5 , 6-0 , --- ;
No. 2 - Elijah Johnson, Rockford def. Seth Munro, Traverse City West, 6-2 , 6-0 , -;



No. 3 - Sam Nguyen, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern def. William Gibbons, Traverse City St
Francis, 6-0 , 6-0 , -;
No. 3 - Neel Nagappala, Troy def. Cole Doucette , Traverse City West, 6-0 , 6-0 , -;
No. 3 - William Wen, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central def. Drew Rothstein, Holland West
Ottawa, 4-6 , 6-3 , 10-6 ;
No. 3 - Elijah Rindfusz, Petoskey def. Easton Wurm, Rockford, 6-0 , 6-0 , -;
No. 3 - William Wen, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central def. Elijah Rindfusz, Petoskey, 7-6 (6),
7-6 (8), -;
No. 3 - Neel Nagappala, Troy def. Sam Nguyen, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern, 6-2 , 6-4 ,
-;
No. 3 - Neel Nagappala, Troy def. William Wen, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central, 2-0 , 2-0 , -;
No. 3 - Sam Nguyen, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern def. Elijah Rindfusz, Petoskey, 6-2 ,
6-1 , -;
No. 3 - Drew Rothstein, Holland West Ottawa def. Easton Wurm, Rockford, 6-2 , 6-1 , -;
No. 3 - Cole Doucette , Traverse City West def. William Gibbons, Traverse City St Francis, 6-2 ,
7-5 , -;
No. 3 - Drew Rothstein, Holland West Ottawa def. Cole Doucette , Traverse City West, 6-2 , 6-2
, --- ;
No. 3 - Easton Wurm, Rockford def. William Gibbons, Traverse City St Francis, 6-2 , 6-1 , -;
No. 4 - Franklin Feng, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central def. Jack Aprea, Traverse City West,
6-1 , 6-0 , -;
No. 4 - Dhruv Gupta, Troy def. Brady Thelen, Traverse City St Francis, 6-0 , 6-0 , -;
No. 4 - Sebastian Madlangbayan, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern def. Quinn Geshel,
Rockford, 6-1 , 6-0 , -;
No. 4 - Trevyn Bethke, Holland West Ottawa def. Collin Brantly, Petoskey, 6-1 , 6-2 , -;
No. 4 - Sebastian Madlangbayan, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern def. Trevyn Bethke,
Holland West Ottawa, 6-0 , 6-0 , -;
No. 4 - Dhruv Gupta, Troy def. Franklin Feng, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central, 6-2 , 6-2 , -;
No. 4 - Dhruv Gupta, Troy def. Sebastian Madlangbayan, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern,
7-6 (3), 6-1 , -;
No. 4 - Franklin Feng, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central def. Trevyn Bethke, Holland West
Ottawa, 6-1 , 6-4 , -;
No. 4 - Collin Brantly, Petoskey def. Quinn Geshel, Rockford, 5-7 , 7-5 , 10-8 ;
No. 4 - Brady Thelen, Traverse City St Francis def. Jack Aprea, Traverse City West, 7-6 (3), 4-6
, 10-8 ;
No. 4 - Collin Brantly, Petoskey def. Brady Thelen, Traverse City St Francis, 6-3 , 6-3 , -;
No. 4 - Quinn Geshel, Rockford def. Jack Aprea, Traverse City West, 6-2 , 6-3 , -;

Doubles:
No. 1 - Srihari Ananthalwan, Troy - Rushil Kagithala, Troy def. Nate Thomas, Petoskey - Brian
Tang, Petoskey, 6-0 , 6-1 , -;
No. 1 - Anderson Halland, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern - Aidan Beyer, Grand Rapids
Forest Hills Northern def. Liam Herweyer, Holland West Ottawa - Jack O'Brien, Holland West
Ottawa, 6-2 , 6-1 , -;



No. 1 - Derek Berta, Traverse City St Francis - Charlie King, Traverse City St Francis def. Micah
Frost, Rockford - Pete Johnson, Rockford, 6-0 , 6-2 , -;
No. 1 - Anderson Halland, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern - Aidan Beyer, Grand Rapids
Forest Hills Northern def. Derek Berta, Traverse City St Francis - Charlie King, Traverse City St
Francis, 6-3 , 6-4 , -;
No. 1 - Alex Chen, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central - Phillip Murdock, Grand Rapids Forest
Hills Central def. Derek Berta, Traverse City St Francis - Charlie King, Traverse City St Francis,
6-3 , 6-2 , -;
No. 1 - Srihari Ananthalwan, Troy - Rushil Kagithala, Troy def. Anderson Halland, Grand Rapids
Forest Hills Northern - Aidan Beyer, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern, 6-3 , 6-0 , -;
No. 1 - Liam Herweyer, Holland West Ottawa - Jack O'Brien, Holland West Ottawa def. Micah
Frost, Rockford - Pete Johnson, Rockford, 6-1 , 4-6 , 12-10 ;
No. 1 - Liam Herweyer, Holland West Ottawa - Jack O'Brien, Holland West Ottawa def. Brian
Tang, Petoskey - Nate Thomas, Petoskey, 6-1 , 6-1 , -;
No. 2 - Gavin VanManen, Rockford - Jackson Stark, Rockford def. Eli Schmude, Traverse City
St Francis - Max King, Traverse City St Francis, 6-2 , 6-4 , -;
No. 2 - Derrick Kim, Troy - Nish Palepu, Troy def. Noah Kriekard, Grand Rapids Forest Hills
Central - Willem Knoester, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central, 6-3 , 2-6 , 11-9 ;
No. 2 - Jake Bloemers, Holland West Ottawa - Cody Schurman, Holland West Ottawa def. Max
Faulkner, Petoskey - Caleb Knickerbocker, Petoskey, 6-1 , 6-4 , -;
No. 2 - Kyle Wang, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern - Elliot Rothstein, Grand Rapids Forest
Hills Northern def. Cameron Niezgoda , Traverse City West - Alex Alvarado, Traverse City West,
6-0 , 6-0 , -;
No. 2 - Kyle Wang, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern - Elliot Rothstein, Grand Rapids Forest
Hills Northern def. Jake Bloemers, Holland West Ottawa - Cody Schurman, Holland West
Ottawa, 6-1 , 6-3 , -;
No. 2 - Derrick Kim, Troy - Nish Palepu, Troy def. Gavin VanManen, Rockford - Jackson Stark,
Rockford, 6-0 , 6-1 , -;
No. 2 - Derrick Kim, Troy - Nish Palepu, Troy def. Kyle Wang, Grand Rapids Forest Hills
Northern - Elliot Rothstein, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern, 6-4 , 6-1 , -;
No. 2 - Gavin VanManen, Rockford - Jackson Stark, Rockford def. Jake Bloemers, Holland West
Ottawa - Cody Schurman, Holland West Ottawa, 6-4 , 7-5 , -;
No. 2 - Noah Kriekard, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central - Willem Knoester, Grand Rapids
Forest Hills Central def. Max King, Traverse City St Francis - Eli Schmude, Traverse City St
Francis, 6-0 , 6-2 , -;
No. 2 - Noah Kriekard, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central - Willem Knoester, Grand Rapids
Forest Hills Central def. Caleb Knickerbocker, Petoskey - Max Faulkner, Petoskey, 6-1 , 6-2 , -;
No. 2 - Max Faulkner, Petoskey - Caleb Knickerbocker, Petoskey def. Cameron Niezgoda ,
Traverse City West - Alex Alvarado, Traverse City West, 6-2 , 6-2 , -;
No. 2 - Charlie King, Traverse City St Francis - Eli Schmude, Traverse City St Francis def.
Cameron Niezgoda , Traverse City West - Alex Alvarado, Traverse City West, 6-1 , 6-1 , -;
No. 3 - Brody Ruby, Holland West Ottawa - Brayden Goodwin, Holland West Ottawa def. Jonah
Arbukle, Traverse City West - Edward Chan, Traverse City West, 6-0 , 6-0 , -;



No. 3 - Nico Notarnicola, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central - Owen Godley, Grand Rapids
Forest Hills Central def. Ethan St. Clair, Petoskey - Luke Bailey, Petoskey, 6-1 , 6-1 , -;
No. 3 - Colin Okonoski, Rockford - Bennett Geshel, Rockford def. David Ansley, Traverse City St
Francis - Carson Poole, Traverse City St Francis, 6-1 , 7-6 (1), -;
No. 3 - Josh Samuelson, Troy - Eric Kim, Troy def. Tanay Shenoy, Grand Rapids Forest Hills
Northern - Kyle Cornell, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern, 2-6 , 7-5 , 10-7 ;
No. 3 - Eric Kim, Troy - Josh Samuelson, Troy def. Colin Okonoski, Rockford - Bennett Geshel,
Rockford, 6-2 , 6-1 , -;
No. 3 - Eric Kim, Troy - Josh Samuelson, Troy def. Nico Notarnicola, Grand Rapids Forest Hills
Central - Owen Godley, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central, 6-3 , 6-1 , -;
No. 3 - Nico Notarnicola, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central - Owen Godley, Grand Rapids
Forest Hills Central def. Brody Ruby, Holland West Ottawa - Brayden Goodwin, Holland West
Ottawa, 6-3 , 0-6 , 10-4 ;
No. 3 - Brody Ruby, Holland West Ottawa - Brayden Goodwin, Holland West Ottawa def. Colin
Okonoski, Rockford - Bennett Geshel, Rockford, 6-3 , 6-1 , -;
No. 3 - Tanay Shenoy, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern - Kyle Cornell, Grand Rapids Forest
Hills Northern def. Carson Poole, Traverse City St Francis - David Ansley, Traverse City St
Francis, 6-0 , 6-1 , -;
No. 3 - Tanay Shenoy, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern - Kyle Cornell, Grand Rapids Forest
Hills Northern def. Ethan St. Clair, Petoskey - Luke Bailey, Petoskey, 6-0 , 7-6 (0), -;
No. 3 - Ethan St. Clair, Petoskey - Luke Bailey, Petoskey def. Jonah Arbukle, Traverse City
West - Edward Chan, Traverse City West, 6-1 , 6-1 , -;
No. 4 - Landon Meyer, Holland West Ottawa - Max McCormick, Holland West Ottawa def.
Quinten Musgrave, Traverse City St Francis - Will Sutton, Traverse City St Francis, 6-3 , 6-3 , -;
No. 4 - Ruthesh thavamani, Troy - Jack Pawlowski, Troy def. William Rogier, Petoskey - Martin
Howard, Petoskey, 6-0 , 6-0 , -;
No. 4 - Max Cooper, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central - Hayden Tanner, Grand Rapids Forest
Hills Central def. Joshua VanTimmeren, Rockford - Noah Kent, Rockford, 6-7 (4), 7-5 , 10-6 ;
No. 4 - Matthew Christopher, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern - Jackson Walker, Grand
Rapids Forest Hills Northern def. Ryan Goodrich, Traverse City West - Christian Henry,
Traverse City West, 6-0 , 6-3 , -;
No. 4 - Matthew Christopher, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern - Jackson Walker, Grand
Rapids Forest Hills Northern def. Max Cooper, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central - Hayden
Tanner, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central, 6-0 , 6-3 , -;
No. 4 - Matthew Christopher, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Northern - Jackson Walker, Grand
Rapids Forest Hills Northern def. Ruthesh thavamani, Troy - Jack Pawlowski, Troy, 7-5 , 6-3 , -;
No. 4 - Ruthesh thavamani, Troy - Jack Pawlowski, Troy def. Landon Meyer, Holland West
Ottawa - Max McCormick, Holland West Ottawa, 6-4 , 6-1 , -;
No. 4 - Landon Meyer, Holland West Ottawa - Max McCormick, Holland West Ottawa def. Max
Cooper, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central - Hayden Tanner, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central,
3-6 , 6-4 , 10-5 ;
No. 4 - Quinten Musgrave, Traverse City St Francis - Will Sutton, Traverse City St Francis def.
William Rogier, Petoskey - Martin Howard, Petoskey, 6-1 , 6-1 , -;



No. 4 - Joshua VanTimmeren, Rockford - Noah Kent, Rockford def. Quinten Musgrave, Traverse
City St Francis - Will Sutton, Traverse City St Francis, 6-4 , 6-0 , -;
No. 4 - Joshua VanTimmeren, Rockford - Noah Kent, Rockford def. Christian Henry, Traverse
City West - Ryan Goodrich, Traverse City West, 6-0 , 6-0 , -;
No. 4 - Ryan Goodrich, Traverse City West - Christian Henry, Traverse City West def. William
Rogier, Petoskey - Martin Howard, Petoskey, 6-3 , 6-4 , -;
No. 1 - Alex Chen, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central - Phillip Murdock, Grand Rapids Forest
Hills Central def. Andrew Zywicki , Traverse City West - Tyler Chan, Traverse City West, 1-1 , -,
-;
No. 1 - Brian Tang, Petoskey - Nate Thomas, Petoskey def. Andrew Zywicki , Traverse City
West - Tyler Chan, Traverse City West, 2-0 , 2-0 , -;
No. 1 - Micah Frost, Rockford - Pete Johnson, Rockford def. Andrew Zywicki , Traverse City
West - Tyler Chan, Traverse City West, 2-0 , 2-0 , -;
No. 1 - Srihari Ananthalwan, Troy - Rushil Kagithala, Troy def. Alex Chen, Grand Rapids Forest
Hills Central - Phillip Murdock, Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central, 6-1 , 6-1 , -;
No. 3 - David Ansley, Traverse City St Francis - Carson Poole, Traverse City St Francis def.
Jonah Arbukle, Traverse City West - Edward Chan, Traverse City West, 6-7 (1), 6-4 , 12-10 ;


